L\ \ »TOUCH

MASSAGE AND REFLEXOLOGY NING INSTITU
ll: 012 7722227 email: mfo@balancmgtouch.co.za

SOMERSET WEST BALANCINGTOUCH WEEKEND

Weekday courses are only available on SATURDAYS. And Classes and Times
may be subject to change with prior notice. Prices Due to increase in June.

WEEKEND SCHEDULE WESTERN CAPE

MONTH COURSE TIMES DURATION cosT

JUNE  SWEDISH MASSAGE SATURDAYS 1pm-4pm 5 Consecutive Classes Jun 29 Jul 6, 13, 20, 27 R4300.00

APRIL SWEDISH MASSAGE SATURDAYS 9am-12pm 5 Consecutive Classes Apr 13, 20, 27, May 4, 11,18 R4300.00
BALINESE SCALP MASSAGE SATURDAY 1pm-4pm 1 Class Apr 13th R 1600.00
MANUAL LYMPH DRAINAGE SATURDAYS 1pm-12pm 4 Consecutive Classes Apr 27, May 4, 11, 18 R4100.00
MAY REMEDIAL SPORTS MASSAGE SATURDAYS 9am-12pm 6 Consecutive Classes May25, Jun 1, 8, 15, 22, 29 R5800.00
REFLEXOLOGY SATURDAYS 1pm-4pm 5 Consecutive Classes May 25, Jun 1, 8, 15, 22 R4700.00

JULYy BALINESE SCALP MASSAGE SATURDAY 9am-12pm 1 Class Jul 6th R1600.00
HOT STONE MASSAGE SATURSDAYS 9am-12pm 3 Consecutive Classes Jul 13, 20, 27 R3900.00
AUGUST MANUAL LYMPH DRAINAGE SATURSDAYS 9am-12pm 4 Consecutive Classes Aug 3, 10, 17, 24 R4100.00
BALINESE SCALP MASSAGE SATURDAY 1pm-4pm 1 Class Aug 3rd R1600.00
SWEDISH MASSAGE SATURDAYS lpm-4pm 5 Consecutive Classes Aug 10, 17, 24,31 Sep 7 R4300.00
BAMBOO SPORTS MASSAGE SATURDAYS 9am-12pm 3 Consecutive Classes Aug31Sep7, 14 R4100.00

NOVEMBER

MANUAL LYMPH DRAINAGE

SATURDAYS

9am-12pm

4 Consecutive Classes

Nov 16, 23, 30 Dec 7

SEPTEMBER REMEDIAL SPORTS MASSAGE SATURDAYS 1pm-4pm 6 Consecutive Classes Sep 14, 21,28 Oct 5, 12, 19 R5800.00
HOT STONE MASSAGE SATURSDAYS 9am- 12pm 3 Consecutive Classes Sep 21,28 Oct 5 R3900.00
OCTOBER REFLEXOLOGY SATURSDAYS 9am-12pm 5 Consecutive Classes Oct 12, 19, 26 Nov 2, 9 R4700.00
SWEDISH MASSAGE SATURDAYS 1pm-12pm 5 Consecutive Classes Oct 26 Nov 2, 9, 16, 23 R4300.00

R4100.00

BAMBOO SPORTS MASSAGE

SATURDAYS

1pm-4pm

3 Consecutive Classes

Nov 30 Dec 7, 14

R4100.00

As an Accredited International School in holistic Therapies, We strongly Recommend that one registers their International Accreditation In Swedish Massage (Full Body Massage) and
Reflexology so that you may call yourself An Internationally Registered Reflexologist & an Internationally Registered Massage Therapists, Making you A Member Of The Guild of Holistic

Therapists Internationally. This will require an additional fee of £25.00 That you will pay the accreditation board after successful enrolment with Us, BALANCINGTOUCH




MONTH

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

JULY

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

FULL TIME WEEK DAY COURSE SCHEDULE (TUESDAYS AND THURSDAYS ONLY)

COURSE

SWEDISH 1

BALINESE

SWEDISH 2

REMEDIAL SPORTS MASSAGE

REFLEXOLOGY

HOT STONE MASSAGE
BALINESE SCALP MASSAGE
BAMBOO SPORTS MASSAGE
MANUAL LYMPH DRAINAGE

REMEDIAL SPORTS MASSAGE
SWEDISH MASSAGE
BAMBOO SPORTS MASSAGE
REFLEXOLOGY

HOT STONE MASSAGE

SWEDISH MASSAGE
HOT STONE MASSAGE
BALINESE SCALP MASSAGE

REMEDIAL SPORTS MASSAGE
MANUAL LYMPH DRAINAGE
SWEDISH MASSAGE
BAMBOO SPORTS MASSAGE

REFLEXOLOGY

BALINESE SCALP MASSAGE
HOT STONE MASSAGE
SWEDISH MASSAGE
REMEDIAL SPORTS MASSAGE

DAYS

TUESDAYS & THURSDAYS
THURSDAY

TUESDAYS & THURSDAYS
TUESDAYS & THURSDAYS

TUESDAYS & THURSDAYS
TUESDAYS & THURSDAYS
THURSDAY

TUESDAYS & THURSDAYS
TUESDAYS & THURSDAYS

TUESDAYS & THURSDAYS
TUESDAYS & THURSDAYS
TUESDAYS & THURSDAYS
TUESDAYS & THURSDAYS
TUESDAYS & THURSDAYS

TUESDAYS & THURSDAYS
TUESDAYS & THURSDAYS
TUESDAY

TUESDAYS & THURSDAYS
TUESDAYS & THURSDAYS
TUESDAYS & THURSDAYS
TUESDAYS & THURSDAYS

TUESDAYS & THURSDAYS
TUESDAY

TUESDAYS & THURSDAYS
TUESDAYS & THURSDAYS
TUESDAYS & THURSDAYS

TIMES

9am-12pm
1pm-4pm
9am-12pm
1pm-4pm

9am-12pm
1pm-4pm
1pm-4pm
9am-12pm
1pm-4pm

9am-12pm
1pm-4pm
9am-12pm
1pm-4pm
9am-12pm

9am-12pm
1pm-4pm
9am-12pm

9am-12pm
1pm- 4pm
1pm-4pm

9am-12pm

9am-12pm
1pm-4pm
1pm-4pm
9am-12pm
1pm-4pm

DURATION

5 Consecutive Classes
1 Class

5 Consecutive Classes
6 Consecutive Classes

5 Consecutive Classes
3 Consecutive Classes
1 Class

3 Consecutive Classes
4 Consecutive Classes

6 Consecutive Classes
5 Consecutive Classes
3 Consecutive Classes
5 Consecutive Classes
3 Consecutive Classes

5 Consecutive Classes
3 Consecutive Classes
1 Class

6 Consecutive Classes
4 Consecutive Classes
5 Consecutive Classes
3 Consecutive Classes

5 Consecutive Classes
1 Class

3 Consecutive Classes
5 Consecutive Classes
6 Consecutive Classes

DATES

APR 4,9, 11, 16, 18

April 11th

APR 23, 25, 30, May 2, 7
Apr 23, 25,30 May 2,7, 9

May 9, 14, 16, 21, 23
May 14, 16, 21

May 23rd

May 28, 30 Jun 4
May 28, 30, Jun 4, 6

Jun 6, 11, 13, 18, 20, 25
Jun 11, 13, 18, 20, 25
Jun 27,Jul 2,4

Jun 27, Jul 02, 04, 09, 11
Jun 11, 13,18

Jul 09, 11, 16, 18, 23
Jul 16, 18, 23
Jul 30th

Aug 1, 6, 8, 13, 15,20
Aug1,6,8,13
Aug 15, 20, 22, 27, 29
Aug 22, 27, 29

Sep 3,5, 10, 12,17,

Sep 3rd

Sep 5, 10, 12

Sep 26,0ct 1, 3, 8, 10
Sep 26, Oct 1, 3, 8, 10, 15

cosT

R4300.00
R1600.00
R4300.00
R5800.00

R4700.00
R3900.00
R1600.00
R4100.00
R4100.00

R5800.00
R4300.00
R4100.00
R4700.00
R3900.00

R4300.00
R3900.00
R1600.00

R5800.00
R4100.00
R4300.00
R4100.00

R4700.00
R1600.00
R3900.00
R4300.00
R5800.00



