SOMERSET WEST BALANCINGTOUCH WEEKEND

CONTRAINING DE CONTRA

Weekday courses are only available on SATURDAYS. And Classes and Times may be subject to change with prior notice. Prices Due to increase in June.

WEEKEND SCHEDULE WESTERN CAPE										
MONTH	COURSE	DAYS	TIMES	DURATION	DATES	COST				
APRIL	SWEDISH MASSAGE	SATURDAYS	9am-12pm	5 Consecutive Classes	Apr 13, <mark>20</mark> , 27, May 4, 11,18	R4300.00				
	BALINESE SCALP MASSAGE	SATURDAY	1pm-4pm	1 Class	Apr 13th	R 1600.00				
	MANUAL LYMPH DRAINAGE	SATURDAYS	1pm-12pm	4 Consecutive Classes	Apr 27, May 4, 11, 18	R4100.00				
MAY	REMEDIAL SPORTS MASSAGE	SATURDAYS	9am-12pm	6 Consecutive Classes	May25, Jun 1, 8, 15, 22, 29	R5800.00				
	REFLEXOLOGY	SATURDAYS	1pm-4pm	5 Consecutive Classes	May 25, Jun 1, 8, 15, 22	R4700.00				
JUNE	SWEDISH MASSAGE	SATURDAYS	1pm-4pm	5 Consecutive Classes	Jun 29 Jul 6, 13, 20, 27	R4300.00				
JULY	BALINESE SCALP MASSAGE	SATURDAY	9am-12pm	1 Class	Jul 6th	R1600.00				
	HOT STONE MASSAGE	SATURSDAYS	9am-12pm	3 Consecutive Classes	Jul 13, 20, 27	R3900.00				
		<u> </u>								
AUGUST	MANUAL LYMPH DRAINAGE	SATURSDAYS	9am-12pm	4 Consecutive Classes	Aug 3, 10, 17, 24	R4100.00				
	BALINESE SCALP MASSAGE	SATURDAY	1pm-4pm	1 Class	Aug 3rd	R1600.00				
	SWEDISH MASSAGE	SATURDAYS	1pm-4pm	5 Consecutive Classes	Aug 10, 17, 24, 31 Sep 7	R4300.00				
	BAMBOO SPORTS MASSAGE	SATURDAYS	9am-12pm	3 Consecutive Classes	Aug 31 Sep 7, 14	R4100.00				
SEPTEMBER	REMEDIAL SPORTS MASSAGE	SATURDAYS	1pm-4pm	6 Consecutive Classes	Sep 14, 21, 28 Oct 5, 12, 19	R5800.00				
	HOT STONE MASSAGE	SATURSDAYS	9am- 12pm	3 Consecutive Classes	Sep 21, 28 Oct 5	R3900.00				
OCTOBER	REFLEXOLOGY	SATURSDAYS	9am-12pm	5 Consecutive Classes	Oct 12, 19, 26 Nov 2, 9	R4700.00				
	SWEDISH MASSAGE	SATURDAYS	1pm-12pm	5 Consecutive Classes	Oct 26 Nov 2, 9, 16, 23	R4300.00				
NOVEMBER	MANUAL LYMPH DRAINAGE	SATURDAYS	9am-12pm	4 Consecutive Classes	Nov 16, 23, 30 Dec 7	R4100.00				
	BAMBOO SPORTS MASSAGE	SATURDAYS	1pm-4pm	3 Consecutive Classes	Nov 30 Dec 7, 14	R4100.00				

As an Accredited International School in holistic Therapies, We strongly Recommend that one registers their International Accreditation In Swedish Massage (Full Body Massage) and Reflexology so that you may call yourself An Internationally Registered Reflexologist & an Internationally Registered Massage Therapists, Making you A Member Of The Guild of Holistic Therapists Internationally. This will require an additional fee of £25.00 That you will pay the accreditation board after successful enrolment with Us, BALANCINGTOUCH

FULL TIME WEEK DAY COURSE SCHEDULE (TUESDAYS AND THURSDAYS ONLY)

WEEK DAYS SCHEDULE WESTERN CAPE										
MONTH	COURSE	DAYS	TIMES	DURATION	DATES	COST				
APRIL	SWEDISH 1	TUESDAYS & THURSDAYS	9am-12pm	5 Consecutive Classes	APR 4, 9, 11, 16, 18	R4300.00				
	BALINESE	THURSDAY	1pm-4pm	1 Class	April 11th	R1600.00				
	SWEDISH 2	TUESDAYS & THURSDAYS	9am-12pm	5 Consecutive Classes	APR 23, 25, 30, May 2, 7	R4300.00				
	REMEDIAL SPORTS MASSAGE	TUESDAYS & THURSDAYS	1pm-4pm	6 Consecutive Classes	Apr 23, 25, 30 May 2, 7, 9	R5800.00				
MAY	REFLEXOLOGY	TUESDAYS & THURSDAYS	9am-12pm	5 Consecutive Classes	May 9, 14, 16, 21, 23	R4700.00				
	HOT STONE MASSAGE	TUESDAYS & THURSDAYS	1pm-4pm	3 Consecutive Classes	May 14, 16, 21	R3900.00				
	BALINESE SCALP MASSAGE	THURSDAY	1pm-4pm	1 Class	May 23rd	R1600.00				
	BAMBOO SPORTS MASSAGE	TUESDAYS & THURSDAYS	9am-12pm	3 Consecutive Classes	May 28, 30 Jun 4	R4100.00				
	MANUAL LYMPH DRAINAGE	TUESDAYS & THURSDAYS	1pm-4pm	4 Consecutive Classes	May 28, 30, Jun 4, 6	R4100.00				
JUNE	REMEDIAL SPORTS MASSAGE	TUESDAYS & THURSDAYS	9am-12pm	6 Consecutive Classes	Jun 6, 11, 13, 18, 20, 25	R5800.00				
	SWEDISH MASSAGE	TUESDAYS & THURSDAYS	1pm-4pm	5 Consecutive Classes	Jun 11, 13, 18, 20, 25	R4300.00				
	BAMBOO SPORTS MASSAGE	TUESDAYS & THURSDAYS	9am-12pm	3 Consecutive Classes	Jun 27, Jul 2, 4	R4100.00				
	REFLEXOLOGY	TUESDAYS & THURSDAYS	1pm-4pm	5 Consecutive Classes	Jun 27, Jul 02, 04, 09, 11	R4700.00				
	HOT STONE MASSAGE	TUESDAYS & THURSDAYS	9am-12pm	3 Consecutive Classes	Jun 11, 13, 18	R3900.00				
JULY	SWEDISH MASSAGE	TUESDAYS & THURSDAYS	9am-12pm	5 Consecutive Classes	Jul 09, 11, 16, 18, 23	R4300.00				
	HOT STONE MASSAGE	TUESDAYS & THURSDAYS	1pm-4pm	3 Consecutive Classes	Jul 16, 18, 23	R3900.00				
	BALINESE SCALP MASSAGE	TUESDAY	9am-12pm	1 Class	Jul 30th	R1600.00				
AUGUST	REMEDIAL SPORTS MASSAGE	TUESDAYS & THURSDAYS	9am-12pm	6 Consecutive Classes	Aug 1, 6, 8, 13, 15,20	R5800.00				
	MANUAL LYMPH DRAINAGE	TUESDAYS & THURSDAYS	1pm- 4pm	4 Consecutive Classes	Aug 1, 6, 8, 13	R4100.00				
	SWEDISH MASSAGE	TUESDAYS & THURSDAYS	1pm-4pm	5 Consecutive Classes	Aug 15, 20, 22, 27, 29	R4300.00				
	BAMBOO SPORTS MASSAGE	TUESDAYS & THURSDAYS	9am-12pm	3 Consecutive Classes	Aug 22, 27, 29	R4100.00				
SEPTEMBER	REFLEXOLOGY	TUESDAYS & THURSDAYS	9am-12pm	5 Consecutive Classes	Sep 3, 5, 10, 12, 17,	R4700.00				
	BALINESE SCALP MASSAGE	TUESDAY	1pm-4pm	1 Class	Sep 3rd	R1600.00				
	HOT STONE MASSAGE	TUESDAYS & THURSDAYS	1pm-4pm	3 Consecutive Classes	Sep 5, 10, 12	R3900.00				
	SWEDISH MASSAGE	TUESDAYS & THURSDAYS	9am-12pm	5 Consecutive Classes	Sep 26, Oct 1, 3, 8, 10	R4300.00				
	REMEDIAL SPORTS MASSAGE	TUESDAYS & THURSDAYS	1pm-4pm	6 Consecutive Classes	Sep 26, Oct 1, 3, 8, 10, 15	R5800.00				